 94
DEEP HOLE MACHINING Spare parts
E
N
G
DEEP HOLE MACHINING Spare parts
Vibration damper
Automatic operation
DC range Tube Spare parts Spare parts
1 2
Ordering code mm inch CZCMS mm inch Collet Holding rods
NVD 9713-01-97 15.60 -16.70 .614 - .657 97 14 .551 NVD 9713-DC-97 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-98 16.71 - 17.70 .658 - .697 98 15 .591 NVD 9713-DC-98 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-99 17.71 - 18.90 .697 - .744 99 16 .630 NVD 9713-DC-99 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-00 18.91 - 20.00 .744 - .787 00 17 .669 NVD 9713-DC-00 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-01 20.00 - 21.80 .787 - .858 01 18 .709 NVD 9713-DC-01 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-02 21.81 - 24.10 .859 - .859 02 20 .787 NVD 9713-DC-02 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-03 24.11 - 26.40 .949 - 1.039 03 22 .866 NVD 9713-DC-03 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-04 26.41 - 28.70 1.040 - 1.130 04 24 .945 NVD 9713-DC-04 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-05 28.71 - 31.00 1.130 - 1.221 05 26 1.024 NVD 9713-DC-05 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-06 31.01 - 33.30 1.221 - 1.311 06 28 1.102 NVD 9713-DC-06 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-07 33.31 - 36.20 1.311 - 1.425 07 30 1.181 NVD 9713-DC-07 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-08 36.21 - 39.60 1.426 - 1.559 08 33 1.299 NVD 9713-DC-08 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-09 39.61 - 43.00 1.559 - 1.693 09 36 1.417 NVD 9713-DC-09 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-10 43.01 - 47.00 1.693 - 1.850 10 39 1.535 NVD 9713-DC-10 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-11 47.01 - 51.70 1.851 - 2.035 11 43 1.693 NVD 9713-DC-11 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-12 51.71 - 56.20 2.036 - 2.213 12 47 1.850 NVD 9713-DC-12 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 9713-01-13 56.21 - 65.00 2.213 - 2.559 13 51 2.008 NVD 9713-DC-13 NVD 9713-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-11 47.01 - 51.70 1.851 - 2.035 11 43 1.693 NVD 1117-DC-11 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-12 51.71 - 56.20 2.036 - 2.213 12 47 1.850 NVD 1117-DC-12 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-13 56.21 - 65.00 2.213 - 2.559 13 51 2.008 NVD 1117-DC-13 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-14 65.00 - 66.90 2.559 - 2.634 14 56 2.205 NVD 1117-DC-14 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-15 67.00 - 72.90 2.638 - 2.870 15 62 2.441 NVD 1117-DC-15 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-16 73.00 - 79.90 2.874 - 3.146 16 68 2.677 NVD 1117-DC-16 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1117-01-17 80.00 - 86.90 3.145 - 3.421 17 75 2.953 NVD 1117-DC-17 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-16 73.00 - 79.90 2.874 - 3.146 16 68 2.677 NVD 1623-DC-16 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-17 80.00 - 86.90 3.145 - 3.421 17 75 2.953 NVD 1623-DC-17 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-18 87.00 - 99.90 3.425 - 3.933 18 82 3.228 NVD 1623-DC-18 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-19 100.00 - 111.90 3.937 - 4.406 19 94 3.701 NVD 1623-DC-19 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-20 112.00 - 123.90 4.409 - 4.878 20 106 4.173 NVD 1623-DC-20 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-21 124.00 - 135.90 4.882 - 5.350 21 118 4.646 NVD 1623-DC-21 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-22 136.00 - 147.90 5.354 - 5.823 22 130 5.118 NVD 1623-DC-22 NVD 1123-HR-01
NVD 1623-01-23 148.00 - 159.90 5.827 - 6.295 23 142 5.591 NVD 1623-DC-23 NVD 1123-HR-01
для заказа - sandvik@sandvik-coromant.ru